
Google Classrooms and Connections 
 
Parents and Students: Teachers will create one to two 
40-minute lessons per week. Assignments will be distributed to 
students through each teacher’s Google Classroom.  
 
If your student is unsure how to access this Google classroom, 
please email the teacher of the course directly. Teacher emails 
are organized by their department below. Additional emails of 

our counselors, librarian, social workers and therapists are also listed. 
 
**Please note that Classroom is for students, parents will not be able to log in unless they use 
their child's West Genesee email address and password.  
 
 

BUSINESS 
Amy DeJohn adejohn@westgenesee.org 
Theresa Murray tmurray@westgenesee.org 
Karen Smith ksmith@westgenesee.org 
Nicole Swete nswete@westgenesee.org 

COUNSELING 
Tara Buckman tbuckman@westgenesee.org 
Katherine Callaghan kcallaghan@westgenesee.org 
Mark Grier mgrier@westgenesee.org 
Lauren Navarra lnavarra@westgenesee.org 
Erin Paris eparis@westgenesee.org 
Annette Pickup apickup@westgenesee.org 
Maura Secor msecor@westgenesee.org 

ENGLISH 
Daniel Callahan dcallahan@westgenesee.org 
Patrick Coultry pcoultry@westgenesee.org 
Rebecca Decesare rdecesare@westgenesee.org 
Brian Duerheimer bduerheimer@westgenesee.org 
Mary Dunham mdunham@westgenesee.org 
Elizabeth Fietkiewicz efietkiewicz@westgenesee.org 
Kylee Jennings kjennings@westgenesee.org 
Seth Joslyn sjoslyn@westgenesee.org 
Erica Marciano emarciano@westgenesee.org 
Ian Marsh imarsh@westgenesee.org 
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Shana Michel smichel@westgenesee.org 
Tina Middaugh tmiddaugh@westgenesee.org 
Keith Newvine knewvine@westgenesee.org 
Suzanne Ostrander sostrander@westgenesee.org 
Katherine Riley kriley@westgenesee.org 
Marie Thompson mthompson@westgenesee.org 
Laura Willkens lwillkens@westgenesee.org 

FINE ARTS 
Anthony Alvaro aalvaro@westgenesee.org 
Gregory Borsz gborsz@westgenesee.org 
Caroline Brackett cbrackett@westgenesee.org 
John Capria jcapria@westgenesee.org 
Martha Grener mgrener@westgenesee.org 
William Haining whaining@westgenesee.org 
Michael LaFay mlafay@westgenesee.org 
Gigina Y Long gylong@westgenesee.org 
Margaret Mercer mmercer@westgenesee.org 
William Mercer wmercer@westgenesee.org 
Andrew Perry aperry@westgenesee.org 
Andrea Scerbo ascerbo@westgenesee.org 
Jennifer Schrader jschrader@westgenesee.org 
John Stachnik mstachnik@westgenesee.org 

HEALTH 
Mary Klink mklink@westgenesee.org 
Christine Kraai ckraai@westgenesee.org 

LIBRARIAN 
Mary Gotham mgotham@westgenesee.org 

MATH 
Gabriela Babcock gbabcock@westgenesee.org 
Colleen Barba cbarba@westgenesee.org 
Gerald Crossett gcrossett@westgenesee.org 
Amanda Delcostello adelcostello@westgenesee.org 
Jessica Fisher jfisher@westgenesee.org 
Martha Hennessey mhennessey@westgenesee.org 
Kevin Hennigan kphennigan@westgenesee.org 
Kevin Krol kkrol@westgenesee.org 
Julie Lodge jlodge@westgenesee.org 
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Kevin Misiano kmisiano@westgenesee.org 
Andrea Moore amoore@westgenesee.org 
Santina Scrimale sscrimale@westgenesee.org 
James St. Croix jstcroix@westgenesee.org 
Bonnie Ware bware@westgenesee.org 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
Carolyn Corley ccorley@westgenesee.org 
Joseph Corley jcorley@westgenesee.org 
Dana Eells deells@westgenesee.org 
Lynne Koban lkoban@westgenesee.org 
Clark Martin cmartin@westgenesee.org 
Elizabeth Ross eross@westgenesee.org 

PSYCHOLOGISTS 
Megan Auge mauge@westgenesee.org 
Sarah Munson smunson@westgenesee.org 

SCIENCE 
Jennifer Andrews jmandrews@westgenesee.org 
Jereme Davis jdavis@westgenesee.org 
Brian Donahue bdonahue@westgenesee.org 
Craig Dowler cdowler@westgenesee.org 
Scott Duda sduda@westgenesee.org 
Jon Geiler jgeiler@westgenesee.org 
Samuel Gervaise sgervaise@westgenesee.org 
Patrick Haines phaines@westgenesee.org 
Tammi Jupin-Warter tjupin@westgenesee.org 
Leandra Kovalchik lkovalchik@westgenesee.org 
Cindy Lamphere clamphere@westgenesee.org 
Brian Long blong@westgenesee.org 
Joseph Mannara jmannara@westgenesee.org 
John Mannion jmannion@westgenesee.org 
Christopher Paoli cpaoli@westgenesee.org 
Andrew Prucha aprucha@westgenesee.org 
Eliza Spaulding espaulding@westgenesee.org 
Jeffrey Yeatts jyeatts@westgenesee.org 

SOCIAL STUDIES 
Maria Britton mbritton@westgenesee.org 
Eric Burns eburns@westgenesee.org 
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Mike Burns mburns@westgenesee.org 
Thomas Cole tcole@westgenesee.org 
Melanie Deemer mdeemer@westgenesee.org 
Molly Devaney mdevaney@westgenesee.org 
Cara Graham cgraham@westgenesee.org 
Daniel Hallinan dhallinan@westgenesee.org 
Erin Hogan ehogan@westgenesee.org 
David Jones djones@westgenesee.org 
Robert Marks rmarks@westgenesee.org 
John Mc Closkey jmccloskey@westgenesee.org 
Conor Murphy cmurphy@westgenesee.org 
Michael Petercsak Mpetercsak@westgenesee.org 
Ryan Ross rross@westgenesee.org 
Kristyn Sperduti ksperduti@westgenesee.org 
Dominika Stewart dstewart@westgenesee.org 
Kathryn Tangretti ktangretti@westgenesee.org 

SOCIAL WORKERS 
Claire LaLone clalone@westgenesee.org 
Gayle Mallore gmallore@westgenesee.org 
Shannon Perkins sperkins@westgenesee.org 

SPECIAL EDUCATION 
Michelle Barrington mbarrington@westgenesee.org 
Kathleen Bennett kbennett@westgenesee.org 
Julie Boedicker jboedicker@westgenesee.org 
Ann Colabufo acolabufo@westgenesee.org 
Frank Colabufo fcolabufo@westgenesee.org 
Allyson Colledge acolledge@westgenesee.org 
Jeffrey Dixe jdixe@westgenesee.org 
Frederick Kent fkent@westgenesee.org 
Aimee King-Dehm aking@westgenesee.org 
Michael Palmisano mpalmisano@westgenesee.org 
Megan Richer mricher@westgenesee.org 
Traci Washo twasho@westgenesee.org 
Leslie Zimmerman lzimmerman@westgenesee.org 

SPEECH 

Megan Toumbacaris mtoumbacaris@westgenesee.org 
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TECHNOLOGY 
Scott English senglish@westgenesee.org 
Steven Ficarra sficarra@westgenesee.org 
Maria Leonardo mleonardo@westgenesee.org 
Matthew Makowiec mmakowiec@westgenesee.org 

WORLD LANGUAGES 
Stacy Gunnip sgunnip@westgenesee.org 
Margaret Lerner mlerner@westgenesee.org 
Kara Lewandowski klewandowski@westgenesee.org 
Kathleen Lonergan klonergan@westgenesee.org 
Lisa Long llong@westgenesee.org 
Theresa Mosey tmosey@westgenesee.org 
Katherine Otis kotis@westgenesee.org 
Julia Raymond jraymond@westgenesee.org 
Jennifer Roethel jroethel@westgenesee.org 
Diane Tyminski dtyminski@westgenesee.org 
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